
 

 

 

2025 League Year USTA Atlanta Calendar 
*Dates may be subject to change 

*USTA Atlanta reserves the right to add teams to a league after the league registration deadline, prior to schedules being published. 

(Use 2023 YE Ratings for registration until 2024 YE Ratings are released in December) 
 

     ADULT 18 & OVER – PLAY FORMAT: 1 SINGLES, 2 DOUBLES (2.5 & 5.0 WOMEN) 
                                                                  1 SINGLES, 4 DOUBLES (WOMEN – EXCEPT 2.5 & 5.0) 

                      2 SINGLES, 3 DOUBLES (MEN) 
Please note: State format is 2S, 3D for all levels except 2.5 and 5.0 

 
Weekday Women (Winter League Year 2025) 
Registration Opens: Wednesday, August 7, 2024 
Registration Closes: Sunday, October 13, 2024 
Play Begins: Thursday, November 7, 2024 @ 9:30 AM 
Play Ends: Thursday, January 16, 2025 
*No Play on Thursday, November 28, December 19 – Jan 2 
Playoffs Begin: Thursday, January 23, 2025 
City Final: Thursday, February 13, 2025 (Rain Date: Friday, February 14) 

 
Business Women (Winter League Year 2025) 
Registration Opens: Wednesday, August 7, 2024 
Registration Closes: Sunday, October 13, 2024  
Play Begins: Saturday, November 9, 2024 @ 1:30 PM 
Play Ends: Saturday, January 11, 2025 
*No Play on Saturday, November 30, December 21 – December 28 
Playoffs Begin: Saturday, January 18, 2025 
City Final: Saturday, February 8, 2025 (Rain Date: Sunday, February 9) 

 
Men (Winter League Year 2025) 
Registration Opens: Wednesday, August 7, 2024 
Registration Closes: Sunday, October 20, 2024 
Play Begins: Saturday, November 16, 2024 @ 9:30 AM  
Play Ends: Saturday, January 18, 2025 
*No Play on Saturday, November 30, December 21 – December 28 
Playoffs Begin: Saturday, January 25, 2025 
City Final: Saturday, February 15, 2025 (Rain Date: Sunday, February 16) 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

ADULT 40 & OVER  
PLAY FORMAT: 1 SINGLES, 4 DOUBLES (WEEKDAY WOMEN AND MEN),  
3 DOUBLES (BUSINESS WOMEN)* Please note – state format is 1S, 4D. 

 
Weekday Women (Winter League Year 2025) 
Registration Opens: Wednesday, August 7, 2024 
Registration Closes: Sunday, October 13, 2024 
Play Begins: Tuesday, November 5, 2024 @ 9:30 AM 
Play Ends: Tuesday, January 14, 2025 
*No Play on November 26, December 17 – December 31 
Playoffs Begin: Tuesday, January 21, 2025 
City Finals: Tuesday, February 11, 2025 (Rain Date: Wednesday, February 12) 
 
Business Women (Winter/Spring League Year 2025) 
Registration Opens: Monday, December 2, 2024 
Registration Closes: Tuesday, January 14, 2025 
Play Begins: Tuesday, February 4, 2025 @ 6:30 PM 
Play Ends: Tuesday, March 18, 2025 
Playoffs Begin: Tuesday, March 25, 2025 
City Finals: Tuesday, April 15, 2025 (Rain Date: Wednesday, April 16) 

 
Men (Spring League Year 2025) 
Registration Opens: Monday, December, 2, 2024 
Registration Closes: Tuesday, January 14, 2025 
Play Begins: Sunday, February 2, 2025 @ 4:00 PM 
Play Ends: Sunday, March 16, 2025 
Playoffs Begin: Sunday, March 23, 2025 
City Final: Sunday, April 13, 2025 at 4:00 PM (Rain Date: Saturday, April 19) 
 

 

ADULT 55 & OVER – PLAY FORMAT: 3 DOUBLES 

 
Women (Fall League Year 2025) 
Registration Opens: Wednesday, July 3, 2024 
Registration Closes: Wednesday, September 11, 2024 
Play Begins: Wednesday, October 2, 2024 @ 10:00 a.m. 
Play Ends: Wednesday, November 13, 2024 
*No Play Wednesday, November 27, 2024 
Playoffs Begin: Wednesday, November 20, 2024 
            Playoff Match #2: Monday, December 2, 2024 
City Finals: Wednesday, December 4, 2024 (Rain Date: Wednesday, December 11) 

 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

Women (Winter League Year 2025) 
Registration Opens: Monday, December 2, 2024 
Registration Closes: Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
Play Begins: Wednesday, January 15, 2025 @ 10:00 a.m. 
Play Ends: Wednesday, February 26, 2025 
Playoffs Begin: Wednesday, March 5, 2025 
            Playoff Match #2: Monday, March 10, 2025 
City Finals: Wednesday, March 12, 2025 (Rain Date: Wednesday, March 19) 

 
Men - Wednesday (Fall League Year 2025) 
Registration Opens: Wednesday, July 3, 2024 
Registration Closes: Sunday, September 29, 2024 
Play Begins: Wednesday, October 16, 2024 @ 10:00 a.m. 
*No Play on November 27, 2024 
Play Ends: Wednesday, December 4, 2024 
Playoffs Begin: Monday, December 9, 2024 

Playoff Match #2: Wednesday, December 11, 2024 
City Finals: Wednesday, December 18, 2024 (Rain Date: Thursday, December 19, 2024) 
 
Men - Wednesday (Winter League Year 2025) 
Registration Opens: Monday, December 2, 2024 
Registration Closes: Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
Play Begins: Wednesday, January 15, 2025 @ 10:00 a.m. 
Play Ends: Wednesday, February 26, 2025 
Playoffs Begin: Wednesday, March 5, 2025 
            Playoff match #2: Monday, March 10 (if needed) 
City Finals: Wednesday, March 12, 2025 (Rain Date: Wednesday, March 19) 
 
Men - Saturday (Fall League Year 2025) 
Registration Opens: Wednesday, July 3, 2024 
Registration Closes: Wednesday, August 21, 2024 
Play Begins: Saturday, September 7, 2024 @ 3:00 p.m.* 
Play Ends: Saturday, October 19, 2024 
Playoffs Begin: Saturday, October 26, 2024 
City Finals: Saturday, November 9, 2024 
This league has a play by time of 6:00 p.m. on Sunday every week 

 
Men - Saturday (Winter League Year 2025) 
Registration Opens: Monday, December 2, 2024 
Registration Closes: Monday, January 20, 2025 
Play Begins: Saturday, February 15, 2025 @ 3:00 p.m.* 
Play Ends: Saturday, March 29, 2025 
Playoffs Begin: Saturday, April 5, 2025  
City Finals: Saturday, April 26, 2025 (Rain Date: Sunday, April 27) 
This league has a play by time of 4:00 p.m. on Sunday every week 



 

 

 
 

ADULT 65 & OVER – PLAY FORMAT: 3 DOUBLES 

 
Women (Fall League Year 2025) 
Registration Opens: Wednesday, July 3, 2024 
Registration Closes Monday, September 9, 2024 
Play Begins: Friday, September 20, 2024 @ 10:00 a.m. 
Play Ends: Friday, November 1, 2024 
*No play Friday, November 29, 2024 
Playoffs Begin: Friday, November 8, 2024 
City Finals: Friday, December 6, 2024 (Rain Date: Friday, December 13) 
 
Women (Spring League Year 2025)  
Registration Opens: Monday, December 2, 2024 
Registration Closes: Monday, January 20, 2025 
Play Begins: Friday, February 7, 2025 @ 10:00 a.m. 
Play Ends: Friday, March 21, 2025 
Playoffs Begin: Friday, March 28, 2025 
City Finals: Friday, April 11, 2025 
 
Men (Fall League Year 2025) 
Registration Opens: Wednesday, July 3, 2024 
Registration Closes Monday, September 9, 2024 
Play Begins: Friday, September 20, 2024 @ 10:00 a.m. 
        Monday, September 23, 2024 @ 10:00 a.m. 
Play Ends: Friday, November 1, 2024 – 3.0 and 3.5 Men 
        Monday, November 4, 2024 – 4.0 men  
*No play Monday, November 25 or Friday, November 29 
Playoffs Begin: Friday, November 8, 2024 – 3.5 Men 

          Monday, November 11, 2024 – 4.0 men 
           City Finals: Friday, December 6, 2024 (Rain Date: Friday, December 13) 
     Monday, December 9, 2024 – 4.0 Men (Rain Date: Monday, December 16, 2024) 

 
Men (Spring League Year 2025) 
Registration Opens: Monday, December 2, 2024 
Registration Closes: Monday, January 20, 2025 
Play Begins: Friday, February 7, 2025 @ 10:00 a.m. – 3.0 and 3.5 Men 
          Monday, February 10, 2025 @ 10:00 a.m. – 4.0 Men 
Play Ends: Friday, March 21, 2025 – 3.0 and 3.5 Men 
                  Monday, March 24, 2025 – 4.0 Men 
Playoffs Begin: Friday, March 28, 2025– 3.0 and 3.5 Men 
                          Monday, March 31, 2025 – 4.0 Men 
City Finals: Friday, April 11, 2025– 3.0 and 3.5 Men 
         Monday, April 14, 2025 – 4.0 Men 

 
 



 

 

 
 

MIXED DOUBLES– PLAY FORMAT: 3 DOUBLES 

 
18 & Over (Fall League Year 2025) 
Registration Opens: Friday, June 21, 2024 
Registration Closes: Wednesday, August 28, 2024 
Play Begins: Friday, September 13, 2024 @ 7:00 PM 
Play Ends: Friday, October 25, 2024 
Playoffs Begin: Friday, November 1, 2024 
*No Play on November 29, 2024 
City Final: Friday, November 22, 2024 (Rain Date: Friday, December 6, 2024) 

 
18 & Over (Spring League Year 2025) 
Registration Opens: Monday, December 2, 2024 
Registration Closes: Friday, February 14, 2025 
Play Begins: Friday, March 7, 2025 @ 7:00 PM 
Play Ends: Friday, April 25, 2025 
*No Play on April 4 or May 23, 2025 
Playoffs Begin: Friday, May 2, 2025 
City Final: Friday, May 30, 2025 (Rain Date: Friday, June 6, 2025) 
 
 

 

TRI-LEVEL – PLAY FORMAT: 3 DOUBLES  

 
18 & Over (Fall League Year 2025)  
Registration Opens: Tuesday, May 28, 2024 
Registration Closes: Saturday, July 20, 2024 
Play Begins: Saturday, August 10, 2024 @ 1:30 PM (Women) 
       Sunday, August 11, 2024 @ 10:00 AM (Men) 
Play Ends: Saturday, September 28, 2024 (Women) 
                 Sunday, September 29, 2024 (Men) 
No Play Saturday, August 31 or Sunday, September 1 
Playoffs Begin: Saturday, October 5, 2024 (Women) 
            Sunday, October 6, 2024 (Men) 
City Final: Saturday, October 19, 2024 (Women) 
    Sunday, October 20, 2024 (Men) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

18 & Over (Spring League Year 2025) 
Registration Opens: Monday, December 2, 2024 
Registration Closes: Monday, February 17, 2025 
Play Begins: Saturday, March 8, 2025 @ 1:30 PM (Women) 
       Sunday, March 9, 2025 @ 10:00 AM (Men) 
Play Ends: Saturday, April 19, 2025 (Women) 
                 Sunday, April 27, 2025 (Men) 
*No play on Sunday, April 20, 2025 
Playoffs Begin: Saturday, April 26, 2025 (Women) 
            Sunday, May 4, 2025 (Men) 
City Final: Saturday, May 10, 2025 (Women) 
    Sunday, May 18, 2025 (Men) 

 
 


